
Millbrook Lake Flushing Schedule 2024

DAY DATE
OPENING 

TIME
LOW TIDE HIGH TIDE High Tide

ANTICIPATED 

CLOSURE 

TIME

OPERATOR ON 

SITE TIME

1hr after 

hightide
Height

1hr before 

high tide

FOR REFILLING 

LAKE

Thur 14/03/2024 09:27 14:47 20:44 2.22 19:44 16:15

Thur 11/04/2024 09:23 14:44 20:41 2.43 19:41 16:15

Fri 26/04/2024 09:00 14:11 20:15 2.11 19:15 15:45

Fri 10/05/2024 09:00 14:18 20:16 2.33 19:16 15:45

Fri 24/05/2024 08:03 13:14 19:19 2.12 18:19 14:45

Mon 10/06/2024 10:08 15:17 21:16 1.92 20:16 17:15

Mon 24/06/2024 09:10 14:24 20:24 2.25 19:24 16:00

Mon 08/07/2024 09:14 14:27 20:24 2.08 19:24 16:30

Mon 22/07/2024 08:18 13:30 19:33 2.36 20:45 17:15

Thur 08/08/2024 09:57 15:09 21:03 2.07 20:03 16:30

Fri 23/08/2024 10:08 15:27 21:24 2.61 20:24 17:00

Thur 05/09/2024 08:57 14:12 20:06 2.25 19:06 15:45

Fri 20/09/2024 09:02 14:24 20:20 2.8 19:20 16:00

Mon 18/11/2024 07:54 13:20 19:21 2.22 18:21 14:45

Fri 17/01/2025 08:45 14:16 20:05 2.2 19:05 15:45

Mon 17/02/2025 09:17 14:40 20:31 2.21 19:31 15:45


